ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT

PN STARR o

Washington County Jail

“& 72K >" 15015 62nd St. N.
g g Stillwater, MN 55082

Active Inmates as of: 6/30/2025 2:00:06 AM

651-430-7900
‘Inmate Count: 123
‘Last Name First Name MI
AKHIGBE Alfred
ANDERSON Kory Conrad
ANTHONY Nevaeh Monae
ARAB Musharaf Zainab
ARCHAMBAULT Darrien Thomas
AVALOS Raul Jr
BADER Erik Lawrence
BATES Deon Lavell
BILLS Sirvontes Demico
BLAIR William Termain
BORRMAN Timothy Jeffrey
BOWMAN Katon Joseph
BUCHMAYER Heather Anne
CARBAJAL PINEDA Geser Alexander
CASAREZ Tyler James
CAVALIER Bradley Laurence
CHANG Toua Hong
CHATMAN Aleigha Tajaunia
CHAVEZ Tia Marie
CHILDS Darren Dean
CHU Denelee Ceanna
CORONI Charlton Leo
CRAWFORD Kenneth Jagger
DUNN Ariana Marie
DURAINE Kyle John
EDWARDS Jie Jassari
ELLENBERGER Richard Allen

v1.1 3/25

JID #
J00019620

J00002085
J00024838
J00024337
J00024827
J00017304
J00002334
J00017224
JO0015778
J00022291
J00007624
J00024837
J00009183
J00020218
J00019952
JO0000726
J00011730
J00022772
JO0003136
J00002012
J00024844
J00024860
JO0003467
J00018156
JO0007938
J00020732
J00024499

Booking Date [Booking#

01/02/25
06/08/25
06/27/25
04/24/25
06/25/25
05/16/25
04/18/25
06/27/25
06/17/25
08/19/24
05/24/25
06/27/25
06/26/25
06/03/25
06/09/25
06/12/25
05/12/25
06/22/25
05/27/25
06/08/25
06/28/25
06/29/25
04/18/25
06/27/25
06/23/25
01/21/25
05/10/25

DATE 06/30/2025 TIME 02:00:06

2501024
2506122
2506363
2504377
2506333
2505234
2504262
2506347
2506239
2408314
2505337
2506362
2506345
2506023
2506132
2506177
2505177
2506295
2505385
2506120
2506370
2506388
2504277
2506352
2506312
2501306
2505149

Release Est. |# Days ‘

01/01/00

09/11/25

01/01/00
07/15/25
08/20/25

07/14/25

01/01/00
01/01/00

179
22
3
67
5
45
73
3
13
315
37

160
51
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ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT

Washington County Jail

PN STARR o

“&/ 73K = 15015 62nd St. N.

Active Inmates as of: 6/30/2025 2:00:06 AM

‘Inmate Count: 123

‘Last Name First Name
FAHLSING Deavan
FARMER Thurmesha
FLORES Javier
FULLER Clifton
GARCIA VELAZCO Antonio
GLENDENNING David
GLOVER Kiasia
GRAHN Eugene
GRAVES Diante
GRONAU Trenton
HARDING Michael
HARP Jayson
HOFFERBER Jeremy
HOFFMAN Nicole
HOILAND Nels
HOLMES Kyle

HTOO Lu
JACKSON Ramone
JOHNSON Christopher
JOHNSON Josephine
JOHNSON Rodney
JONES Terrance
KAGNI Koffi
KENNEDY Timothy
KLINDT Christopher
KNIGHT Jovan
KRAMER Charles
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Ml
Jae

Tamera
Steven
Eugean
Dejesus
Edward

Lashae

Ravel
Jamont

Earl
Brandon
Dean

John Loyal
Amy
Rainer

Matthew

Dj'zahn

Michael

Jarod
Markee
Josue
Sephanzio
John
Joshua
Alton

JID #
J00022701

J00024851
J00014268
J00024193
J00002174
J00024858
J00017222
J00024817
J00024774

J00007187
J00012758
J00017475
J00000234
J00022537
J00018936
J00022725
J00022235
J00022036
J00015070
J00024562
J00024859
J00015545
J00014566
J00006514
J00024353
J00019406
J00019289

Booking Date |Booking#

04/19/25
06/29/25
05/23/25
06/27/25
03/17/25
06/29/25
05/21/25
06/23/25
06/18/25

05/15/25
02/01/25
05/15/25
06/09/25
06/21/25
06/25/25
05/29/25
08/13/24
07/18/24
04/24/25
05/21/25
06/29/25
05/11/25
06/23/25
05/30/25
04/25/25
08/11/23
06/09/25

DATE 06/30/2025 TIME 02:00:06

2504275
2506377
2505314
2506354
2503256
2506385
2505285
2506304
2506247

2505220
2502002
2505218
2506133
2506280
2506334
2505404
2408206
2407276
2504380
2505278
2506386
2505164
2506311
2505426
2504403
2308131
2506131

Release Est. |# Days ‘

08/02/25

08/01/25
06/16/25

01/01/00

72
1
38
3
105

40

12

46
149
46
21

32
321
347
67
40
1
50
7
31
66
689
21
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ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT

m Washington County Jail
SN STARg

TP
c& P& = 15015 62nd St. N,
\@ 7 Stillwater, MN 55082

BN 655000 Active Inmates as of: 6/30/2025 2:00:06 AM
‘Inmate Count: 123 ‘
‘Last Name First Name Ml JID # Booking Date |Booking# |Release Est. |# Days‘
LEBEAU Jennifer Lea J00022881 06/28/25 2506374 01/01/00 2
LEDOUX Austin Ryan J00018951 06/26/25 2506343 4
LEIGH Adam Thaddeus J00021394 06/28/25 2506375 2
LEONARD Tija Akeem J00021967 06/06/25 2506078 24
LESTER Amarjah Anthony J00020461 12/22/23 2312337 556
Lezah
LEWIS Cecilia Lynn J00024856 06/29/25 2506382 01/01/00 1
LEWIS Shawn Eric J00020557 01/05/24 2401075 542
LUMBAR Nia Miikaeaadizi J00020124 06/23/25 2506305 7
MALONE Devione Leeante J00020400 03/12/24 2403142 475
MANDERS Jeremy Sherman J00018749 06/03/25 2506036 07/02/25 27
MANNING Lamar Anthony J00013892 05/12/25 2505171 49
Markie

MANYINSA George Nyagaka J00013752 06/19/25 2506256 07/28/25 11
MARTINEZ Reynaldo Anthony J00024847 06/28/25 2506367 2
MATHER LYMON Terrence Jacquise J00018735 02/13/25 2502222 137
MCBAIN James Arthur J00022021 07/17/24 2407255 348
MCCARVER Gerald Curtis J00024848 06/28/25 2506372 01/01/00 2
MCCLAINE Alicianna Faith J00020529 06/29/25 2506390 1
MCKENZIE Michael Duane J00011469 05/17/25 2505244 44
MEDENWALDT Gustav Christian J00002052 05/23/25 2505330 38
MELLESMOEN Meghan Joy J00022423 06/17/25 2506242 13
MOBLEY Douglas Levon J00019931 10/15/23 2310204 624
MOORE Eugene Daruis J00024484 05/08/25 2505121 53
MORIN Blade Preston J00013685 06/29/25 2506384 1
MUNDELL Sami Keith J00024839 06/27/25 2506364 3
MUNNELL Brittany Lynn J00024861 06/30/25 2506391 0
NELSON Robert J J00024330 04/23/25 2504358 68

v1.1 3/25 DATE 06/30/2025 TIME 02:00:06 PAGE3 OF 5



ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT

Washington County Jail
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Active Inmates as of: 6/30/2025 2:00:06 AM

‘Inmate Count: 123

‘Last Name
NIX

ORTIZ
PADRON

PARESH
PERKINS
PETERSEN
POROD
RICE
RIDDLEY
RIOS
ROLLINS
ROY
RUNNING

SANCHEZ-
HERNANDEZ

SAYERS
SCHMOTTER
SHAW

SHEA
SHORTER
SHORTER
SMITH
SMITH
SNOW
SOLLER
SPENCE
STEPHANSON

v1.1 3/25

First Name
Avante

Dakar
Andriu

Kumar
Joseph
Michael
Stephanie
Jamaal
Willie

Eli
Shemaca
Kale

Dale

Daniel

Randal
Ashley
Chris
Nickolas
Darkese
Deontai
Russell
Taylo
Jeffrey
Lindsay
Leonardo

Aimee

Ml
Maurice

Manuel

Javier
Chacare

Ramone
Scott
Erin
Rashad
Wayne

Chanel
Devlin

Christopher

Charles
Marie
O'brien
Wilson
Deshawn
Michael Eric
Stephen
Elijah
David
Laryssa
Devon

Claire Ann

JID #
J00021480

J00023465
J00024540

J00024724
J00000213
J00020550
JO0009334
J00021647
J00011623
J00022591
J00016207
J00014295
Jo0017847
J00024845

J00023781
J00007111
J00018568
J00011845
J00024307
J00022884
J00015476
J00024148
J00024636
J00018045
J00024835
J00021381

Booking Date |Booking# |Release Est. |# Days‘

02/04/25
01/07/25
05/17/25

06/10/25
06/09/25
06/26/25
06/27/25
09/03/24
06/29/25
05/26/25
06/25/25
05/07/25
06/22/25
06/28/25

06/25/25
06/27/25
04/30/23
09/11/24
04/20/25
10/29/24
06/20/25
04/02/25
05/29/25
05/01/25
06/27/25
06/27/25

DATE 06/30/2025 TIME 02:00:06

2502056
2501107
2505237

2506148
2506129
2506344
2506360
2409045
2506381
2505380
2506336
2505107
2506297
2506369

2506330
2506353
2304430
2409177
2504307
2410438
2506276
2504022
2505421
2505009
2506351
2506356

09/05/25

01/01/00
01/01/00
08/03/25
08/10/25
07/01/25

07/09/25
01/01/00

07/14/25

146
174
44

20
21
4

3
300

35

54

792
292
71
244
10
89
32
60

3
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ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT

Washington County Jail

S/ P =" 15015 62nd St. N.
- @gf Stillwater, MN 55082
A5

%& 651-430-7900 Active Inmates as of: 6/30/2025 2:00:06 AM
‘Inmate Count: 123 ‘
‘Last Name First Name Ml JID # Booking Date |Booking# |Release Est. |# Days ‘
TAKEN ALIVE Tana Marie J00019527 04/20/25 2504296 71
THOMPSON Larry Dawyane J00017808 04/19/25 2504294 08/12/25 72
THOMPSON Lindsey Anne J00018614 05/12/25 2505174 49
TORRES Dulce Lupita JO0000080 06/05/25 2506069 25
TRAXLER Deonta Martez J00021734 06/27/25 2506358 3
TRENT Joshua Adam J00024846 06/28/25 2506371 01/01/00 2
TRINH Carolyn JO0000034 06/26/25 2506348 4
VANG Blong J00022885 10/29/24 2410439 244
VANG Shah Lee J00024852 06/29/25 2506378 1
VANG Teng JO0007060 06/13/25 2506175 17
VARGAS VEGA Chara J00024828 06/25/25 2506335 5
WASHINGTON Diontae Lovelle J00016851 01/21/25 2501307 160
WASHINGTON Kaylin Lee J00023061 11/19/24 2411284 07/19/25 223
WILLIAMS Montwuse Cornell J00015397 04/23/25 2504360 68
WILLIAMS Ricky Deangelo J00003634 04/15/25 2504218 76
WUNDERLICH Trevor Joseph J00009455 09/18/24 2409284 285
YANG Vang J00014219 06/12/25 2506169 18

v1.1 3/25 DATE 06/30/2025 TIME 02:00:06 PAGES5 OF 5



